Открытое Первенство г.Знаменска среди юношей и девушек по гиревому спорту

Знаменск
20 декабря 2014 г.

весовая категория
38

место
фамилия
год\ро
разряд
команда
л\вес
гир
толчок
рывок
сумма
вып.р-
к\оч
тренер

1
Молчанов Дианисий
2005
нет
Знаменск
34,8
12
92
184
184
368
нет
20
Бирюков С.Н.

2
Маринкин Егор
2003
нет
Знаменск
34,6
8
162
243
283,5
283,5
нет
18
Бирюков С.Н.

3
Ермоленко Антон
2003
нет
Знаменск
33,5
8
123
233
239,5
239,5
нет
16
Бирюков С.Н.

4
Базаев Расул
2001
нет
Волжский
33
8
101
189
195,5
195,5
нет
15
Исрапилов Ш.К.

5
Култышкин Дмитрий
2001
нет
Волжский
33
8
103
176
191
191
нет
14
Исрапилов Ш.К.

6
Ермоленко Александр
2004
нет
Знаменск
27,9
8
64
142
135
135
нет
13
Бирюков С.Н.

7
Корочин Никита
2003
нет
Знаменск
28,3
6
110
200
210
105
нет
12
Бирюков С.Н.

8
Мишарин Данила
2004
нет
Знаменск
33,8
8
50
108
104
104
нет
11
Бирюков С.Н.

9
Сабинин Артём
2005
нет
Ленинск
37
8
50
104
102
102
нет
10
Косьяненко С.И.

10
Парпура Алексей
2004
нет
Знаменск
28
6
66
192
162
81
нет
9
Бирюков С.Н.

11
Кантемиров Михаил
2004
нет
Знаменск
30,5
8
44
73
80,5
80,5
нет
8
Бирюков С.Н.

12
Бойко Ярослав
2004
нет
Знаменск
27,4
6
55
128
119
59,5
нет
7
Бирюков С.Н.

13
Ильиных Илья
2006
нет
Знаменск
29
6
34
90
79
39,5
нет
6
Бирюков С.Н.


весовая категория
48

место
фамилия
год\ро
разряд
команда
л\вес
гир
толчок
рывок
сумма
вып.р-
к\оч
тренер
      1
Кузин Иван
               2002
       нет
     Ленинск
    48
  12
111
216
219     438       нет         20
Косьяненко С.И.

2
Сокиркин Владислав
2001
нет
Волжский
42,2
12
101
185
193,5
387
нет
18
Исрапилов Ш.К.

3
Манхадыков Мерген
2001
нет
Калмыкия
46,5
8
129
237
247,5
247,5
нет
16
Сарваев Б.С.

4
Санджиев Санан
2002
нет
Калмыкия
39,8
8
135
209
239,5
239,5
нет
15
Эдеев Б.А.

5
Никулин Сергей
2002
нет
Астрахань
48
8
124
210
229
229
нет
14
Чернов М.В.

6
Агеев Артём
2006
нет
Знаменск
48
8
125
190
220
220
нет
13
Бирюков С.Н.

7
Козенков Вадим
2001
нет
Волжский
40
8
107
222
218
218
нет
12
Исрапилов Ш.К.

8
Тараненко Александр
2002
нет
Знаменск
41,2
12
54
89
98,5
197
нет
11
Бирюков С.Н.

9
Савин Юрий
2003
нет
Знаменск
42
6
50
209
154,5
77,25
нет
10
Бирюков С.Н.

10
Власенко Илья
2004
нет
Знаменск
43,2
8
27
71
62,5
62,5
нет
9
Бирюков С.Н.


весовая категория
48+

место
фамилия
год\ро
разряд
команда
л\вес
гир
толчок
рывок
сумма
вып.р-
к\оч
тренер

1
Сарылов Джалсан
2002
нет
Калмыкия
48,7
8
119
245
241,5
241,5
нет
20
Сарваев Б.С.

2
Нездешнев Илья
2000
нет
Знаменск
97,6
8
119
235
236,5
236,5
нет
18
Бирюков С.Н.

3
Демидович Никита
2003
нет
Волжский
49,6
8
115
194
212
212
нет
16
Исрапилов Ш.К.

4
Зверев Рафаэль
2002
нет
Знаменск
56,2
8
114
196
212
212
нет
15
Бирюков С.Н.

5
Скосарев Дмитрий
2000
нет
Ленинск
70
8
111
196
209
209
нет
14
Косьяненко С.И.

6
Сарсингалиев Аман
2003
нет
Знаменск
58,7
8
110
159
189,5
189,5
нет
13
Бирюков С.Н.

7
Варламов Сергей
2005
нет
Знаменск
58,9
8
126
126
189
189
нет
12
Бирюков С.Н.

8
Чуйко Никита
2004
нет
Волжский
52,2
8
95
179
184,5
184,5
нет
11
Исрапилов Ш.К.

9
Цапков Данила
2002
нет
Знаменск
55,2
8
76
154
153
153
нет
10
Бирюков С.Н.

10
Меркульев Максим
2003
нет
Знаменск
56,1
8
66
140
136
136
нет
9
Бирюков С.Н.

11
Шишков Данила
2002
нет
Знаменск
54
8
75
109
129,5
129,5
нет
8
Бирюков С.Н.

12
Шевченко Максим
2002
нет
Знаменск
53
8
76
47
99,5
99,5
нет
7
Бирюков С.Н.

13
Павлов Илья
2002
нет
Знаменск
77,3
8
28
76
66
66
нет
6
Бирюков С.Н.


весовая категория
53

место
фамилия
год\ро
разряд
команда
л\вес
гир
толчок
рывок
сумма
вып.р-
к\оч
тренер

1
Байханов Шамиль
2000
1юн.
Знаменск
52,7
16
163
209
267,5
802,5
1юн.
20
Бирюков С.Н.

2
Климов Александр
2001
1юн.
Знаменск
52,6
16
136
171
221,5
664,5
1юн.
18
Бирюков С.Н.

3
Белов Алексей
2001
1юн.
Знаменск
48
16
135
146
208
624
1юн.
16
Бирюков С.Н.

4
Гаврик Вячеслав
2002
3юн.
Знаменск
49,6
16
108
139
177,5
532,5
1юн.
15
Бирюков С.Н.

5
Ликутин Александр
2001
1юн.
Волжский
45,5
16
101
125
163,5
490,5
1юн.
14
Исрапилов Ш.К.

6
Муратов Муратжан
2002
1юн.
Знаменск
52,7
16
68
102
119
357
2юн.
13
Бирюков С.Н.

7
Косухин Владислав
2004
нет
Знаменск
51,4
16
40
80
80
240
3юн.
12
Бирюков С.Н.

8
Стуканов Данила
2001
нет
Знаменск
45,5
16
31
44
53
159
нет
11
Бирюков С.Н.

9
Попков Данила
2002
нет
Знаменск
32,3
16
19
47
42,5
127,5
нет
10
Бирюков С.Н.

весовая категория
63

место
фамилия
год\ро
разряд
команда
л\вес
гир
толчок
рывок
сумма
вып.р-
к\оч
тренер

1
Турсунов Арслан
1997
1
Волжский
61,2
24
110
154
187
1122
1
20
Исрапилов Ш.К.

2
Воротнюк Никита
2000
1
Знаменск
60
24
71
102
122
732
1
18
Бирюков С.Н.

3
Ляхонов Остап
1998
нет
Волжский
60,3
16
121
206
224
672
1юн.
16
Исрапилов Ш.К.

4
Ильменский Денис
1999
1юн.
Ленинск
59
16
109
186
202
606
1юн.
15
Суичмезов Л.Б., Косьяненко С.И.

5
Чурзин Александр
1998
1юн.
Ленинск
63
16
102
131
167,5
502,5
1юн.
14
Косьяненко С.И.

6
Андрющенко Дмитрий
1999
1юн.
Ленинск
58
16
77
101
127,5
382,5
2юн.
13
Косьяненко С.И.

7
Санджиев Нимя
1998
нет
Калмыкия
57,9
16
75
100
125
375
2юн.
12
Эдеев Б.А.

8
Сокиркин Денис
2001
нет
Калмыкия
56,5
16
73
86
116
348
2юн.
11
Эдеев Б.А.

9
Васильев Дмитрий
1999
3
Знаменск
56,8
24
19
65
51,5
309
1юн.
10
Бирюков С.Н.

10
Войнов Дмитрий
2000
3юн.
Знаменск
55,4
16
51
80
91
273
3юн.
9
Бирюков С.Н.

11
Моторин Илья
2002
нет
Знаменск
62,7
16
34
71
69,5
208,5
3юн.
8
Бирюков С.Н.

12
Просин Артём
2003
нет
Знаменск
56,8
16
37
61
67,5
202,5
3юн.
7
Бирюков С.Н.

13
Манджиев Наран
1999
нет
Калмыкия
58,1
16
20
83
61,5
184,5
нет
6
Сарваев Б.С.

14
Шахбазов Роман
2003
нет
Знаменск
48,9
16
23
70
58
174
нет
5
Бирюков С.Н.

весовая категория
73

место
фамилия
год\ро
разряд
команда
л\вес
гир
толчок
рывок
сумма
вып.р-
к\оч
тренер

1
Калюжный Александр
1997
1
Ленинск
69
24
77
105
129,5
777
1
20
Косьяненко С.И.

2
Мащенко Дмитрий
1998
2
Знаменск
65,3
24
82
80
122
732
1
18
Бирюков С.Н.

3
Прокофьев Дмитрий
1999
2юн.
Знаменск
65,9
24
55
103
106,5
639
2
16
Бирюков С.Н.

4
Роганов Данила
2002
1юн.
Знаменск
64,7
24
52
75
89,5
537
3
15
Бирюков С.Н.

5
Мукабенов Вадим
1998
нет
Калмыкия
68
16
79
100
129
387
2юн.
14
Сарваев Б.С.

весовая категория
73+

место
фамилия
год\ро
разряд
команда
л\вес
гир
толчок
рывок
сумма
вып.р-
к\оч
тренер

1
Шевцов Сергей
1998
1
Волжский
74,2
24
115
133
181,5
1089
1
20
Войченко В.В., Исрапилов Ш.К.

2
Инджиев Михаил
1997
2
Калмыкия
81,2
24
90
89
134,5
807
1
18
Эдеев Б.А.

3
Сызранов Евгений
1997
нет
Астрахань
74,4
24
61
126
124
744
2
16
Литвененко О.А.

4
Мулдагалиев Кирилл
1999
2юн.
Знаменск
87,5
24
76
62
107
642
2
15
Бирюков С.Н.


весовая категория
58ж

место
фамилия
год\ро
разряд
команда
л\вес
гир
толчок
рывок
сумма
вып.р-
к\оч
тренер

1
Кулькина Ольга
1998
1
Волжский
57,8
12
0
187
93,5
187
нет
20
Исрапилов Ш.К.

2
Логутова Александра
2000
нет
Знаменск
50
12
0
151
75,5
151
нет
18
Бирюков С.Н.

3
Смаглиева Светлана
1998
3
Волжский
52,8
12
0
118
59
118
нет
16
Исрапилов Ш.К.

4
Чухустова Виктория
1997
нет
Волжский
45,3
12
0
100
50
100
нет
14
Исрапилов Ш.К.
     5
Баранова Марина
1998
нет
Калмыкия
47,6
12
0
100
50
100
нет
15
Эдеев Б.А.

6
Седова Карина
1998
нет
Волжский
57
8
0
135
67,5
67,5
нет
13
Исрапилов Ш.К.

7
Шилихина Дарья
2006
нет
Знаменск
30,9
8
0
126
63
63
нет
12
Бирюков С.Н., Шилихин П.О.


8
Кумурова Эльмира
2002
нет
Ленинск
58
8
0
75
37,5
37,5
нет
11
Косьяненко С.И

.СВОДНЫЙ КОМАНДНЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ
место

команда


сумма


1
Знаменск
180
2
Волжский
168
3
Калмыкия
127
4
Ленинск
117
5
Астрахань
30
главный судья
         Бирюков С.Н. (ВК)
  главный секретарь
          Косьяненко С.И. (ВК)
